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NAME ADDRESS 
 

CONTACTS CLASS OF 

INSURANCE 

FOR WHICH 

REGISTERED 

ATLAS INSURANCE MANAGEMENT 

LIMITED 

Office Suites, Compass Point 

Studio 

West Bay Street 

P.O. Box CB-12724 

Tel: (242) 327-8880 

Nassau, Bahamas 

Guilden M. Gilbert Jr. 
CG Captive Managers Ltd.  
guilden@cgcaptivemanagers.com 

INSURANCE 

MANAGER 

CG CAPTIVE MANAGERS LTD. 20 Montrose Avenue 

P. O. Box N 7753 

Tel: (242) 328-1377 

Nassau, Bahamas 

Guilden M. Gilbert Jr. 
guilden@cgcaptivemanagers.com 
 

INSURANCE 

MANAGER 

HAMILTON CAPTIVE MANAGEMENT P.O. Box N-1000 

Tel: (242) 557-1443 

Nassau, Bahamas 

D. Yvette Ingraham 

yvette.ingraham@gmail.com 
 

INSURANCE 

MANAGER 

J.S. JOHNSON AND COMPANY LIMITED 

 

34 Collins Avenue 

Tel: (242) 397 - 2100 

P.O. Box N - 8337 

Nassau, Bahamas 

 

Alister McKellar  
amckellar@jsjohnson.com 

INSURANCE 

MANAGER 

NASSAU CAPTIVE MANAGEMENT LTD East Bay Shopping Center 

P.O. GT-2832 

Nassau, Bahamas 

Rayon Brown 

Nassau Captive Management Ltd. 

raybrown@nicholactuarial.com 

 

 

INSURANCE 

MANAGER 

PTC (INSURANCE MANAGEMENT) 

LIMITED 

P.O. Box N-65 

2nd Flr. Charlotte House  

Shirley Charlotte Sts.  

Tel: (242) 397-8000 

Nassau, Bahamas 

Bruno Roberts 

broberts@privatetrustco.com 

info@privatetrustco.com 

INSURANCE 

MANAGER 

SUNTERA INSURANCE 

MANAGEMENT (BAHAMAS) 

LTD. 

Unit 5, Lyford Cay Centre  

Lyford Cay  

P. O. Box SP- 64274  

Nassau, Bahamas 

 

Deidree Bain 

deidree.bain@suntera.com 

INSURANCE 

MANAGER 

WARWICK MANN 

INTERNATIONAL 

INSURANCE BROKERS LTD. 

P.O. Box AB-20377 

Loyalist Plaza, Don 

Mackay Boulevard, Marsh 

Harbour 

Abaco, Bahamas 

Ellison Collie 

Isaac@elco-bank.com 

EXTERNAL 

INSURANCE 

BROKER 

WINTERBOTHAM 

INSURANCE MANAGEMENT 

LIMITED 

Winterbotham Place 

Marlborough & Queens 

Streets  

P.O. Box N-3026 

Tel: (242)-356-5454 

Nassau, Bahamas 

Ivan Hooper 

ihooper@winterbotham.com  

INSURANCE 

MANAGER 
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